
       

JANUARY-FEBRUARY 2022 TRAINING SCHEDULE 

  DAY   DATE CLASS/TOPIC   INSTRUCTOR TIME       LOCATION  

Monday 1-10-22  *Forms, Policies, & Procedures (3 credit 
hrs)  

  

Erika Campbell  6:30pm  Webinar  

Tuesday 1-11-22 Trauma Informed Care (4 credit hrs)  

  

Britteny Brice 

  

  

6:30pm  Webinar  

Thursday 1-13-22 *Handle with Care (Verbal De-escalation  

Techniques) (4 credit hrs)    

Carla Simms  6:30pm  Webinar  

Tuesday 1-18-22  Discipline with Care (4 credit hrs)  Cynthia Cherry  6:30pm  Webinar  

Thursday 1-20-22  Water Safety (2 credit hrs)  

Safe Sleep (2 credit hrs)   

Melondy Washington 

  

6:30pm  Webinar  

Monday 1-24-22 *Medication Administration (3 credit hrs)  Melondy Washington  6:30pm  Webinar  

Tuesday  1-25-22  *Disaster Preparedness (2 credit hrs)  Naomi Johnson 6:30pm  Webinar  

Thursday  1-27-22  Serious Incident Reporting & Internal  

Investigations (2 credit hrs)  

Sandy Fambrough 6:30pm Webinar 

Tuesday 2-1-22  **IMPACT Modules 1-3 Naomi Johnson 6:30pm Webinar 

Thursday 2-3-22 **IMPACT Modules 4-5 Naomi Johnson 6:30pm Webinar 

Tuesday 2-8-22 **IMPACT RPPS & YRR Naomi Johnson 6:30pm Webinar 

Thursday 2-10-22 **IMPACT Modules 6-7 Naomi Johnson 6:30pm Webinar 

Tuesday 2-15-22 **IMPACT Modules 8-9 Naomi Johnson 6:30pm Webinar 

Thursday 2-17-22 **IMPACT Modules 10-11 Naomi Johnson 6:30pm Webinar 

Tuesday 2-22-22 **IMPACT Modules 12-13 Naomi Johnson 6:30pm Webinar 

Thursday 2-24-22 **IMPACT Modules 14-15 Naomi Johnson 6:30pm Webinar 
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**Please note that all pre-services training is required post licensure**  

**Mandatory Upon Expiration 
*Mandatory Yearly 

The Recruitment Licensing, & Training Team 
 
Erika Campbell, Supervisor: 678.907.0886 
Naomi Johnson, Recruiter and Training Coordinator: 404.789-6387  
Melondy Washington, Family Services Coordinator: 470.338.1882  
Sardia Jordan, Administrative Support: 678.702.6308 
 

Office: 678.719.9677---- Fax: 888.620.3790 

 


